
Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Quickly Downunder S 97.97 15.64 0 0 15.64 15.43 0 0 15.43 17.51 0 0 17.51 14.56 0 0 14.56 20.38 0 0 20.38 14.45 0 0 14.45

2 Marshal John Morrison W 123.83 27.56 0 0 27.56 16.00 0 0 16.00 22.56 1 0 27.56 13.87 0 0 13.87 23.66 0 0 23.66 15.18 0 0 15.18

3 Just Ace SS 127.23 18.59 0 0 18.59 19.82 0 0 19.82 22.34 0 0 22.34 18.89 0 0 18.89 22.50 0 0 22.50 25.09 0 0 25.09

4 Tall In The Saddle 49 138.04 21.85 0 0 21.85 21.78 0 0 21.78 28.13 1 0 33.13 17.80 0 0 17.80 25.13 0 0 25.13 18.35 0 0 18.35

5 Runamuck Kate LGF 140.64 24.65 0 0 24.65 22.89 0 0 22.89 25.20 0 0 25.20 20.79 0 0 20.79 28.67 0 0 28.67 18.44 0 0 18.44

6 Nasty Nels SGF 150.74 24.47 0 0 24.47 26.95 1 0 31.95 30.52 0 0 30.52 17.87 0 0 17.87 28.49 0 0 28.49 17.44 0 0 17.44

7 Prairie Dog S 154.18 26.44 1 0 31.44 19.30 0 0 19.30 23.63 0 0 23.63 17.18 1 0 22.18 25.62 1 1 40.62 17.01 0 0 17.01

8 Ace of Hearts BW 157.37 24.17 0 0 24.17 25.12 0 0 25.12 27.36 0 0 27.36 22.27 0 0 22.27 35.10 0 0 35.10 23.35 0 0 23.35

9 Bit Younger ES 157.42 27.76 0 0 27.76 20.90 1 1 35.90 21.62 0 0 21.62 29.98 0 0 29.98 23.14 0 0 23.14 19.02 0 0 19.02

10 JD Nevada CB 157.60 25.02 0 0 25.02 23.31 0 0 23.31 24.72 0 0 24.72 22.38 0 0 22.38 28.22 0 0 28.22 33.95 0 0 33.95

11 Blazin'Betsy LS 159.15 24.63 1 0 29.63 26.16 0 0 26.16 26.89 0 0 26.89 25.23 0 0 25.23 29.93 0 0 29.93 21.31 0 0 21.31

12 Major M.D. Driver GF 160.10 22.70 1 0 27.70 25.73 0 0 25.73 26.95 0 0 26.95 21.59 0 0 21.59 27.73 0 1 37.73 20.40 0 0 20.40

13 Wesco SS 161.25 23.96 0 0 23.96 23.13 1 0 28.13 25.10 0 0 25.10 20.45 1 0 25.45 35.79 0 0 35.79 22.82 0 0 22.82

14 D Professor W 165.30 24.13 0 0 24.13 27.94 0 0 27.94 29.05 1 0 34.05 21.83 0 0 21.83 34.61 0 0 34.61 22.74 0 0 22.74

15 Rowdy One ES 165.88 32.07 0 0 32.07 27.48 0 0 27.48 30.50 0 0 30.50 21.32 0 0 21.32 31.89 0 0 31.89 22.62 0 0 22.62

16 Rattlesnake Rod W 151.88 28.67 1 0 33.67 26.66 0 0 26.66 24.45 0 0 24.45 21.09 0 0 21.09 26.03 0 0 26.03 19.98 0 0 19.98

17 Nick Nitro CB 169.12 29.22 2 0 39.22 14.38 2 0 24.38 17.80 0 0 17.80 15.23 0 0 15.23 39.36 1 1 54.36 18.13 0 0 18.13

18 Lil Bit Younger LSS 177.36 27.38 0 0 27.38 27.17 0 0 27.17 30.04 0 0 30.04 26.42 0 0 26.42 33.63 0 0 33.63 32.72 0 0 32.72

19 Big Foot Billy ES 177.68 24.77 0 0 24.77 21.07 0 0 21.07 34.64 3 0 49.64 21.12 0 0 21.12 31.46 0 0 31.46 29.62 0 0 29.62

20 Two Shot Tinly ES 180.21 26.43 0 0 26.43 31.62 0 1 41.62 28.17 1 0 33.17 21.87 0 0 21.87 35.78 0 0 35.78 21.34 0 0 21.34

21 Box Herder FCD 180.24 28.22 0 0 28.22 31.89 1 0 36.89 32.28 0 0 32.28 25.21 0 0 25.21 32.24 0 0 32.24 25.40 0 0 25.40

22 Kougarok George SD 194.06 28.48 1 0 33.48 30.80 0 1 40.80 33.78 1 0 38.78 25.24 0 0 25.24 31.97 0 0 31.97 23.79 0 0 23.79

23 Diamondback Dave W 201.30 32.50 0 0 32.50 30.03 0 0 30.03 31.90 1 0 36.90 24.53 1 0 29.53 36.63 0 0 36.63 35.71 0 0 35.71

24 Smokin' Rosebud LFC 202.25 33.80 0 0 33.80 35.22 0 0 35.22 33.91 0 0 33.91 30.59 0 0 30.59 40.30 0 0 40.30 28.43 0 0 28.43

25 Nevada Skye LBW 210.86 35.43 0 0 35.43 36.27 0 0 36.27 39.85 0 0 39.85 31.49 0 0 31.49 37.82 0 0 37.82 30.00 0 0 30.00

26 Lady of Glitter Gulch LS 212.26 34.82 0 0 34.82 34.42 1 1 49.42 37.76 0 0 37.76 26.67 0 0 26.67 35.46 0 0 35.46 28.13 0 0 28.13

27 Mattie Clarice LW 225.31 34.22 0 0 34.22 34.30 3 0 49.30 34.27 0 0 34.27 30.57 0 0 30.57 42.21 0 0 42.21 34.74 0 0 34.74

28 Shaky D ES 229.29 33.53 0 0 33.53 37.98 0 0 37.98 33.19 1 0 38.19 29.33 3 0 44.33 46.85 0 0 46.85 28.41 0 0 28.41

29 Renegade Rob S 240.90 28.01 0 0 28.01 32.96 1 1 47.96 31.52 0 0 31.52 25.54 0 0 25.54 42.98 1 1 57.98 44.89 1 0 49.89

30 Jay CB 267.06 29.43 1 0 34.43 34.86 1 2 59.86 37.70 0 0 37.70 31.33 1 1 46.33 48.09 1 1 63.09 25.65 0 0 25.65

31 Salt River Ford CB 281.89 44.60 0 1 54.60 44.88 0 0 44.88 65.74 1 0 70.74 33.41 0 0 33.41 44.82 1 0 49.82 28.44 0 0 28.44

32 Rattlebury FCD 282.13 56.71 2 0 66.71 37.19 1 0 42.19 42.30 0 0 42.30 31.10 0 0 31.10 46.81 0 0 46.81 33.02 2 1 53.02

33 Red Rock SGF 333.93 45.77 1 1 60.77 53.44 0 1 63.44 48.54 1 0 53.54 42.07 1 0 47.07 60.23 1 0 65.23 43.88 0 0 43.88

34 Shortstock LGF 361.15 65.03 0 0 65.03 56.01 2 0 66.01 51.00 4 0 71.00 32.33 1 0 37.33 60.18 1 0 65.18 56.60 0 0 56.60

35 Luscious Lorraine LSS 398.33 57.38 0 0 57.38 54.83 0 0 54.83 58.37 2 0 68.37 50.30 1 0 55.30 110.73 1 0 115.73 46.72 0 0 46.72

36 Wrangler Bob CB 411.87 50.75 8 0 90.75 47.51 0 0 47.51 82.39 1 1 97.39 45.25 1 1 60.25 63.40 0 0 63.40 52.57 0 0 52.57

37 Charming LSS 499.28 50.03 0 1 60.03 48.00 0 0 48.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 51.11 0 0 51.11 40.14 0 0 40.14

38 Juan Bad Hombre CB 532.02 26.48 0 0 26.48 DNF 0 0 150.00 23.66 1 0 28.66 DNF 0 0 150.00 26.88 0 0 26.88 DNF 0 0 150.00

No Misses/No Procedures

Stage 5 Stage 61/5/19       Overall Scores Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
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Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Tall In The Saddle 49 138.04 21.85 0 0 21.85 21.78 0 0 21.78 28.13 1 0 33.13 17.80 0 0 17.80 25.13 0 0 25.13 18.35 0 0 18.35

2 Ace of Hearts BW 157.37 24.17 0 0 24.17 25.12 0 0 25.12 27.36 0 0 27.36 22.27 0 0 22.27 35.10 0 0 35.10 23.35 0 0 23.35

3 JD Nevada CB 157.60 25.02 0 0 25.02 23.31 0 0 23.31 24.72 0 0 24.72 22.38 0 0 22.38 28.22 0 0 28.22 33.95 0 0 33.95

4 Nick Nitro CB 169.12 29.22 2 0 39.22 14.38 2 0 24.38 17.80 0 0 17.80 15.23 0 0 15.23 39.36 1 1 54.36 18.13 0 0 18.13

5 Jay CB 267.06 29.43 1 0 34.43 34.86 1 2 59.86 37.70 0 0 37.70 31.33 1 1 46.33 48.09 1 1 63.09 25.65 0 0 25.65

6 Salt River Ford CB 281.89 44.60 0 1 54.60 44.88 0 0 44.88 65.74 1 0 70.74 33.41 0 0 33.41 44.82 1 0 49.82 28.44 0 0 28.44

7 Wrangler Bob CB 411.87 50.75 8 0 90.75 47.51 0 0 47.51 82.39 1 1 97.39 45.25 1 1 60.25 63.40 0 0 63.40 52.57 0 0 52.57

8 Juan Bad Hombre CB 532.02 26.48 0 0 26.48 DNF 0 0 150.00 23.66 1 0 28.66 DNF 0 0 150.00 26.88 0 0 26.88 DNF 0 0 150.00

9 Bit Younger ES 157.42 27.76 0 0 27.76 20.90 1 1 35.90 21.62 0 0 21.62 29.98 0 0 29.98 23.14 0 0 23.14 19.02 0 0 19.02

10 Rowdy One ES 165.88 32.07 0 0 32.07 27.48 0 0 27.48 30.50 0 0 30.50 21.32 0 0 21.32 31.89 0 0 31.89 22.62 0 0 22.62

11 Big Foot Billy ES 177.68 24.77 0 0 24.77 21.07 0 0 21.07 34.64 3 0 49.64 21.12 0 0 21.12 31.46 0 0 31.46 29.62 0 0 29.62

12 Two Shot Tinly ES 180.21 26.43 0 0 26.43 31.62 0 1 41.62 28.17 1 0 33.17 21.87 0 0 21.87 35.78 0 0 35.78 21.34 0 0 21.34

13 Shaky D ES 229.29 33.53 0 0 33.53 37.98 0 0 37.98 33.19 1 0 38.19 29.33 3 0 44.33 46.85 0 0 46.85 28.41 0 0 28.41

14 Box Herder FCD 180.24 28.22 0 0 28.22 31.89 1 0 36.89 32.28 0 0 32.28 25.21 0 0 25.21 32.24 0 0 32.24 25.40 0 0 25.40

15 Rattlebury FCD 282.13 56.71 2 0 66.71 37.19 1 0 42.19 42.30 0 0 42.30 31.10 0 0 31.10 46.81 0 0 46.81 33.02 2 1 53.02

16 Major M.D. Driver GF 160.10 22.70 1 0 27.70 25.73 0 0 25.73 26.95 0 0 26.95 21.59 0 0 21.59 27.73 0 1 37.73 20.40 0 0 20.40

17 Nevada Skye LBW 210.86 35.43 0 0 35.43 36.27 0 0 36.27 39.85 0 0 39.85 31.49 0 0 31.49 37.82 0 0 37.82 30.00 0 0 30.00

18 Smokin' Rosebud LFC 202.25 33.80 0 0 33.80 35.22 0 0 35.22 33.91 0 0 33.91 30.59 0 0 30.59 40.30 0 0 40.30 28.43 0 0 28.43

19 Runamuck Kate LGF 140.64 24.65 0 0 24.65 22.89 0 0 22.89 25.20 0 0 25.20 20.79 0 0 20.79 28.67 0 0 28.67 18.44 0 0 18.44

20 Shortstock LGF 361.15 65.03 0 0 65.03 56.01 2 0 66.01 51.00 4 0 71.00 32.33 1 0 37.33 60.18 1 0 65.18 56.60 0 0 56.60

21 Blazin'Betsy LS 159.15 24.63 1 0 29.63 26.16 0 0 26.16 26.89 0 0 26.89 25.23 0 0 25.23 29.93 0 0 29.93 21.31 0 0 21.31

22 Lady of Glitter Gulch LS 212.26 34.82 0 0 34.82 34.42 1 1 49.42 37.76 0 0 37.76 26.67 0 0 26.67 35.46 0 0 35.46 28.13 0 0 28.13

23 Lil Bit Younger LSS 177.36 27.38 0 0 27.38 27.17 0 0 27.17 30.04 0 0 30.04 26.42 0 0 26.42 33.63 0 0 33.63 32.72 0 0 32.72

24 Luscious Lorraine LSS 398.33 57.38 0 0 57.38 54.83 0 0 54.83 58.37 2 0 68.37 50.30 1 0 55.30 110.73 1 0 115.73 46.72 0 0 46.72

25 Charming LSS 499.28 50.03 0 1 60.03 48.00 0 0 48.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 51.11 0 0 51.11 40.14 0 0 40.14

26 Mattie Clarice LW 225.31 34.22 0 0 34.22 34.30 3 0 49.30 34.27 0 0 34.27 30.57 0 0 30.57 42.21 0 0 42.21 34.74 0 0 34.74

27 Quickly Downunder S 97.97 15.64 0 0 15.64 15.43 0 0 15.43 17.51 0 0 17.51 14.56 0 0 14.56 20.38 0 0 20.38 14.45 0 0 14.45

28 Prairie Dog S 154.18 26.44 1 0 31.44 19.30 0 0 19.30 23.63 0 0 23.63 17.18 1 0 22.18 25.62 1 1 40.62 17.01 0 0 17.01

29 Renegade Rob S 240.90 28.01 0 0 28.01 32.96 1 1 47.96 31.52 0 0 31.52 25.54 0 0 25.54 42.98 1 1 57.98 44.89 1 0 49.89

30 Kougarok George SD 194.06 28.48 1 0 33.48 30.80 0 1 40.80 33.78 1 0 38.78 25.24 0 0 25.24 31.97 0 0 31.97 23.79 0 0 23.79

31 Nasty Nels SGF 150.74 24.47 0 0 24.47 26.95 1 0 31.95 30.52 0 0 30.52 17.87 0 0 17.87 28.49 0 0 28.49 17.44 0 0 17.44

32 Red Rock SGF 333.93 45.77 1 1 60.77 53.44 0 1 63.44 48.54 1 0 53.54 42.07 1 0 47.07 60.23 1 0 65.23 43.88 0 0 43.88

33 Just Ace SS 127.23 18.59 0 0 18.59 19.82 0 0 19.82 22.34 0 0 22.34 18.89 0 0 18.89 22.50 0 0 22.50 25.09 0 0 25.09

34 Wesco SS 161.25 23.96 0 0 23.96 23.13 1 0 28.13 25.10 0 0 25.10 20.45 1 0 25.45 35.79 0 0 35.79 22.82 0 0 22.82

35 Marshal John Morrison W 123.83 27.56 0 0 27.56 16.00 0 0 16.00 22.56 1 0 27.56 13.87 0 0 13.87 23.66 0 0 23.66 15.18 0 0 15.18

36 D Professor W 165.30 24.13 0 0 24.13 27.94 0 0 27.94 29.05 1 0 34.05 21.83 0 0 21.83 34.61 0 0 34.61 22.74 0 0 22.74

37 Rattlesnake Rod W 151.88 28.67 1 0 33.67 26.66 0 0 26.66 24.45 0 0 24.45 21.09 0 0 21.09 26.03 0 0 26.03 19.98 0 0 19.98

38 Diamondback Dave W 201.30 32.50 0 0 32.50 30.03 0 0 30.03 31.90 1 0 36.90 24.53 1 0 29.53 36.63 0 0 36.63 35.71 0 0 35.71


